

## **Sponsor Invoice**

Rotary Club of Mt Pleasant 39th Annual Soccer Classic February 10, 2024 - District 2 Stadium, Mount Pleasant, SC

Date:	
Sponsor:	
Amount:	

Please remit payment by:

-Check made out to RCMP mailed to Rotary Club of Mt Pleasant, PO Box 723, Mount Pleasant, SC 29465 (memo: Soccer Classic) -Venmo to @Rotary-MP (memo: Soccer Classic) -Credit card at <u>https://rotary-club-of-mount-pleasant.square.site/</u>

Program ad artwork is due by January 22, 2024. If you are a returning sponsor and would like to use the same ad, please let your Rotarian contact know.

The Rotary Club of Mount Pleasant is a tax exempt entity under IRS Section 501(c)(3).

## Thank you for your generous tax-deductible contribution to support the 39th Annual Mt. Pleasant Rotary Soccer Classic!